

INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43816325

Data publicarii 27.08.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 812,17 RON - 812,17 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare FARAS BUC 1 2.52 2.52 SPRAY VERRY WELL BUC 2 12.605 25.21 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56 VOPSEA PITURA BUC 11 7.984 87.82 ZAR USA BUC 1 16.39 16.39 SILD BUC 1 16.81 16.81 SIFON SCURGERE BUC 1 19.75 19.75 PRELUNGITOR SIFON BUC 2 16.385 32.77 TEAVA PVC 50-1M BUC 1 5.04 5.04 SURUB BUC 10 0.42 4.2 SAIBA BUC 10 0.084 0.84 TEU HENCO 16 BUC 1 10.5 10.5 MUFA HENCO 16-1/2 FI BUC 1 4.2 4.2 ROB DBS 1/2 ARM BUC 1 15.97 15.97 CLEME S 15 BUC 17 0.21 3.57 TEAVA HENCO 16 M 5 3.3614 16.81 LACAT BUC 1 4.2 4.2 SURUB 6*20 BUC 40 0.168 6.72 SET FIX WC BUC 3 2.1 6.3 BRATARA 11/4 BUC 2 2.185 4.37 VOPSEA LAVABILA COLORATA 2.25L BUC 1 58.82 58.82 COT PVC 50-45 buc 2 1.345 2.69 COT PVC 50-90' buc 1 1.34 1.34 TEU PVC 50-90 BUC 3 2.52 7.56 TEAVA PVC 50 1M BUC 4 5.0425 20.17 TEAVA PVC 50-0.25 BUC 4 1.8475 7.39 TEAVA CU 15 ML 3 9.2436 27.73 AD CU 15 1/2 FE BUC 1 1.85 1.85 AD CU 15-1/2 FI BUC 4 2.1 8.4 TEU CU 15 BUC 3 1.5125 4.54 COT CU 15-90 II BUC 2 0.8404 1.68 COSITOR MIC BUC 1 23.11 23.11 PASTA MICA BUC 1 19.75 19.75 ROB DBS 1/2 INOX BUC 1 26.05 26.05 SET FIX L BUC 4 2.1 8.4 SET FIX LAVOAR BUC 2 3.36 6.72 PRELUNGIRE NICHEL 1/2 1CM BUC 2 3.78 7.56 COT CU 15-90 IE BUC 4 1.261 5.04 SURUB M 6*40 BUC 20 0.252 5.04 MANSON WC SCURT BUC 8 7.5625 60.5 SET FIX WC BUC 5 1.68 8.4 PREL NICHEL 1/2-5CM BUC 1 6.3 6.3 GARNITURA 1/2 BUC 30 0.168 5.04 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 1 2.1 2.1 SEMIOL 1/2-15 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 STECER BUC 1 5.88 5.88 DIBLU 12*60 BUC 10 0.42 4.2 DIBLU 10*60 BUC 10 0.168 1.68 P